Catalog 4125-SWB
July 2005
Swing-Out
Ball Valves
(SWB Series)
Catalog 4125-SWB

Grafoil® is a registered trademark of UCAR Carbon Technology Corporation
Note:  Upper and Lower PTFE packing is replaced with PEEK when valves are ordered with Grafoil® Seals.
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence. The seven product
characteristics required are coded as shown below.
Example: 8A * - SWB8L - RT - BN - SS Describes a SWB8L Two-Way Ball Valve with 1/2" A-LOK® end
connections for ports 1 and 2, reinforced PTFE seats, Buna-N rubber body seals, and stainless steel construction.
*Note: If ports 1 and 2 are the same, eliminate the port 2 designator.
 4 Z - CPI™ Tube SWB4 L - 2 Way PKR - PTFE T - PTFE
 6 A - A-LOK® Tube SWB8  Lubricated PEEK BN - Buna-N Rubber
 8 F - Female NPT SWB12   EPR - Ethylene SS - Stainless
 12 W - Tube Socket Weld SWB16  RT - Glass     Propylene Rubber   Steel
 16 PSW - Pipe Socket Weld   Reinforced PTFE V - Fluorocarbon
  PBW1 - Pipe Buttweld      Rubber
       (Schedule 10)    G - Grafoil® Gasket
 8  A  * - SWB8  L - RT - BN - SS
 Port  Port  Port  Valve  Valve  Seal  Seal  Body
 Size  1  2  Series  Configuration  Material  Material  Material
Catalog 4125-SWB
7 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
Jacksonville, AL USA
1. Terms and Conditions of Sale: All descriptions, quotations, proposals,
offers, acknowledgments, acceptances and sales of Seller’s products are
subject to and shall be governed exclusively by the terms and conditions
stated herein. Buyer’s acceptance of any offer to sell is limited to these terms
and conditions. Any terms or conditions in addition to, or inconsistent with
those stated herein, proposed by Buyer in any acceptance of an offer by
Seller, are hereby objected to. No such additional, different or inconsistent
terms and conditions shall become part of the contract between Buyer and
Seller unless expressly accepted in writing by Seller. Seller’s acceptance
of any offer to purchase by Buyer is expressly conditional upon Buyer’s
assent to all the terms and conditions stated herein, including any terms in
addition to, or inconsistent with those contained in Buyer’s offer, Acceptance
of Seller’s products shall in all events constitute such assent.
2. Payment: Payment shall be made by Buyer net 30 days from the date
of delivery of the items purchased hereunder. Amounts not timely paid
shall bear interest at the maximum rate permitted by law for each month